CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
6 Tower Office Park, Woburn, MA 01801, USA
Tel: (781) 933 5900  Fax: (781) 933 5911
APPLICATIONS
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo

x1
x1
ORDERING INFORMATION
VX 407/041-xy 1.5 GHz Core 2 Duo Processor L7400
VX 407/042-xy 2.16 GHz Core 2 Duo Processor T7400 1 - Same as x = 2. Also includes AD VP2/009-10 breakout 1 - reserved
2 - 5-row only: P2 I/O = 2 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet ++ 2 - 2 Gbytes
4 - 3-row, EIDE, FDC, 1xRS232/422/485 (1.5 GHz only)** 3 - reserved
AD VP2/015-10 RTM for VME64x or VXS backplane: use when x=2 5 - 5 row only: VXS P0 I/O = VITA 41.3, 2 x USB, 4 - 4 Gbytes
AD VP2/015-30 RTM (with HDA Codec) for VXS backplane: use when x=5 1 x SerialATA, AC’97 audio. P2 I/O ++
AD CR3/PMC-zz PMC Carrier Board for 2 PMC modules (front/rear I/O)
AD CP1/DR1-z0 2.5 inch Hard Disk Drive (HDD) assembly ++ when x = 1, 2 or 5, P2 I/O = EIDE, FDC, keyboard, mouse, 1xUSB
DS MSS/00x-zzU Board with HDD, CD-RW/DVD, CompactFlash, FDD DVI-D, VGA, speaker,3xGPIO and 1xRS232
** when x = 4, also includes AD VP2/006-40 breakout
For z options please contact your local sales office.
For extended temperature, 1.5 GHz E and K-Series, please contact your local sales office
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1549/1107
Specification subject to change; E and OE. RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant. © Concurrent Technologies 2007